ND EMS Association Bill Kalanek Proposed amendments, HB 1493

Line 9 – replace "fiscal" with "calendar"

Line 15 – replace "median" with "average"

Line 16 – replace "fiscal" with "calendar"

Line 16 – replace "average" with "median"

Line 18 – after "as provided" add "to the department of health"

Line 18 – after "county auditor" add "no later than July 31st of each year"